Lawn Sprinkler Installer Apprenticeship Sponsors from State of Connecticut

All American Irrigation Services, LLC
P.O. Box 669
Wallingford, CT, 06492
Contact:

James Guimond

Member

(203) 626-1818
aaicustomerbilling@gmail.com

American Irrigation Systemes, Inc.
25 Ethan Allen Hwy.
Ridgefield, CT, 06877
Contact:
Dennis Salzbrunn
Owner/President
(203) 544-1028
accounting@americanirrigationsystemsinc.com

Anderson Irrigation, LLC
P.0. Box 570
Unionville, CT, 06085
Contact:
David Anderson
Owner
(860) 674-9972
anderson.d@sbcglobal.net

Anderson Turf Irrigation, Inc.
P.O. Box 1195
Avon, CT, 06001
Contact:
Curtis F. Anderson
President
(860) 747-9911
info@andersonturf.com

Apple Valley Irrigation, LLC
122 Spring Street Unit B3
Southington, CT, 06489
Contact:

Matt Krom

Owner

(860) 426-3377
matt@applevalleyirrigation.com

Aqua-Lawn, Inc.
242 Kings Hwy Cutoff
Fairfield, CT, 06824
Contact:
Stephen Geckeler
Vice President
(203) 367-7444
service@aqualawn.com

AYS & |, Inc., dba American Yard Service & Irrigation
51 Redwood Lane
South Glastonbury, CT, 06073
Contact:

Jamie Feldman

owner

(860) 633-5766
a.feldman@americanyardservice.com

Brightview Landscape Services
769 North Mountain Rd
Newington, CT, 06111
Contact:
Craig Romig
Regional Irrigation Manager
(860) 953-0091
craig.romig@brickmangroup.com

Connecticut Irrigation LLC
454 East Main Street
Branford, CT, 06405
Contact:

Michael DeMartino

Owner

(203) 488-4409
mariedemars@sbcglobal.net

Connecticut Plumbers & Pipefitters LU 777 JAC
450 Murdock Avenue
Meriden, CT, 06450
Contact:
Vinnie Valente / Elena Barkasy
Training Coordinator / Office Manager
(203) 686-0700 101
vvalente@local777.org
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Country Gardens of Bristol, Inc.
P.O.Box 394
Bristol, CT, 06011
Contact:

David P. Eschner

Vice President

(860) 584-8997
country.gardens@comcast.net

D.W. Burr Landscape & Design, Inc.

P.O. Box 761, 123 West Street
Simsbury, CT, 06070
Contact:

Mark Twiss

(860) 408-9798
mgonzalez@dwburr.com

Eastern Land Management Inc.
142 Hamilton Avenue
Stamford, CT, 06902
Contact:
Bruce T. Moore Sr.
President
(203) 316-5433
bmooresr@easternland.com

E-N-E Irrigation Contractors, LLC
511 Redstone Drive
Cheshire, CT, 06410
Contact:

Eric Bruenn

Owner

(203) 272-5507
eeirrigation@gmail.com

Environmental Designs, Inc.
2070 West Street
Southington, CT, 06489
Contact:
Bob Nardello
Human Resources Manager
(860) 378-0071
bnardello@winterberrygarden.com

Fournier Irrigation South, LLC
21 Windmill Road
Harwinton, CT, 06791
Contact:
Christopher J. Hyson
Member
(860) 990-0455
cjhyson@yahoo.com

Fournier Irrigation, LLC
33 Sterling Road
East Hartford, CT, 06108
Contact:
Michael Fournier
Owner
(860) 528-9397
mike@fournieririgation.com

Glastonbury Landscaping & Irrigation, Inc.
P.O. Box 1082
Glastonbury, CT, 06033
Contact:
Jennifer Hyland-Bouchard
President
(860) 633-5782
glirrigation@aol.com

Grass Helper Lawn Care Inc.
557 Salmon Brook Street
Granby, CT, 06035
Contact:
Tracey McCartney
Office Manager
(860) 844-0004
tracey@grasshelper.com

Green Way Inc.
31 Melissa Court
Southington, CT, 06489
Contact:
Peter Kurtz
Secretary
(860) 628-0028
petekurtz@cox.net
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Greenlife Lawn Sprinkler, LLC
5 Plumley Circle
Norwalk, CT, 06851
Contact:
Kevin Reid
Owner
(203) 847-5297
greenlifelawnsprinkler@gmail.com

Irrigation Specialists LLC
P.O. Box 600
North Branford, CT, 06471
Contact:
Michael Colandrea
Owner
(203) 457-6989
irrspec@gmail.com

Maxum Irrigation Group, LLC
426 Boston Post Road
Waterford, CT, 06385
Contact:
Nicole Kelsey
Operations Manager
(860) 525-7000
nicole@maxumirrigation.com

North East Irrigation
P.O. Box 1157
Old Saybrook, CT, 06475
Contact:

Eric Zima

Owner

(203) 790-5510
pam@neirrigation.com

P/S Irrigation, LLC
P.O. Box 144
Pomfret Center, CT, 06259
Contact:
Holly Baribeau
Member
(860) 428-0221
hollybackes@gmail.com

Safelawns of Salem, Inc.
406 New London Road
Salem, CT, 06420
Contact:
William Ross
Vice President
(860) 859-3100
bross@burnettslandscaping.com

Scovills Landscape Contractors LLC
18 Hillside Road
Cromwell, CT, 06416
Contact:
Arthur J. Scovill
Member
(860) 635-2639
scovillslandscapecontractors@gmail.com

Shannon Irrigation and Landscape Lighting LLC
1111 Honeyspot Road
Stratford, CT, 06615
Contact:

Michael Shannon

member

(203) 375-8240
christine@shannonlandscaping.com

Sullivan Lawn Services, LLC
8 Piney Branch Road
Ivoryton, CT, 06442
Contact:

Eric Sullivan

Owner

(860) 767-2811
msullivan94@comcast.net

Summer Rain Sprinkler Systems, Inc., Landscape
Lighting/Electrical Contractors Inc
PO BOX 4808
Greenwich, CT, 06831
Contact:

Frank A. Parelli lll

(203) 629-8050
ssporbeck@summerrainsprinkler.com
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The Green Machine, Inc.
P.O. Box 336, 1345 Blue Hills
Bloomfield, CT, 06002
Contact:
Angie Yarvis / Richard Zito
Office mgr/Owner
(860) 243-9000
greenmachinel345@comcast.net

The Winterberry Group
2070 West Street
Southington, CT, 06489
Contact:
Marlene Howlader
Office Manager
(860) 378-0071 154
mhowlader@winterberrygarden.com

Tradewind Irrigation, LLC
50-D Budney Rd.
Newington, CT, 06111
Contact:
Gary & Mary-Ellen Krom
Owner/Member
(860) 563-9028
gary@tradewindirrigation.com

Wayne & Son's Lawn Sprinkler, LLC
P.O. Box 810
Windsor Locks, CT, 06096
Contact:

Wayne Kupec

Owner

(860) 627-8095
wayneandsons@icloud.com
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